Car Wraps
Roll-Up Banners
SignsBoard MountsWindow Graphics
Works with BOSS FilmPop-Up & Exhibition GraphicsBike Wraps
Designed to perform and built to last.
EASYMOUNT WIDE FORMAT SYSTEMS
EMS-650 S EM-720/880 S EM-S1400/1600C
EM-S1400/1600H

Additional Mandrels - • • • • •
Take-up Unit - S • • • •
Dust Cover - - S S S S
• Yes     -  No     S  Standard
“  My Easymount has
transformed my
the job when I’m ready,
without having to call
”
• large diameter rollers
• solid heavy duty construction
• magic eye safety feature
Series quick selector
Code Maximum Film Width Sign Cold Single Hot Double Hot SHW
EMS-650 650mm S - - - -
EM-720 720mm S - - - -
EM-880 880mm S - - - -
EM-1200 1200mm - C SH DH -
EM-1400 1400mm S C SH - -
EM-1600 1600mm S C SH - SHW *
EM-1650 1650mm - - - DH -
EM-2100 2100mm - - SH - -
* Independent heated rollers. Model not suitable for encapsulation.
“  Having our own
laminator on-site
is so much more